Garden area

Pool area
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First Floor
Typology A, 9

i

PARCELA 09

First Floor

Lobby

Bedroom 2

Bathroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bathroom 3

Covered Terrace (100%)
Usable area First Floor
Construction area First Floor
Qutdoor terrace. First Floor
Ground Floor

Covered Entrance

Living room-kitchen

Toilet

Corridor

Bedroom 1

Bathroom 1

Road access

Covered Terrace (100%)
Usable area Low Level
Construction area Low Level
Pool area

Courtyard

Garden area 1

Garden area 2

Garden area 3

Low Level

Usable area garage
Construction area garage

USABLE AREA TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION AREA TOTAL

VIVIENDA UNIFAMILIAR TIPOLOGIA A

.

5,83
16,07
3,95
15,61
3,62
15,23
60,31
75,51
22,95

12,62

3,11
1,7

15
3,07
28,36
25,17
141,03
156,99
72,78
10
76,56
7,83
26,09

37,96
44,38

239,30
276,88

Este documento fiene caracter informaiive v carece de valor confraciual



